ADVERTISEMENT
ANNOUNCEMENT
ANNOUNCEMENT
ALLEGHENY COUNTY
AIRPORT AUTHORITY
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania
The Allegheny County Airport
Authority will be receiving
scanned PDF proposals
through Submittable, and a
submission link will be sent to
each registered plan holder.
Submissions are to be
submitted via Submittable by
1:00 p.m. prevailing local time
on June 5, 2024, and bids will
be opened by the Airport
Authority and results will be
emailed by end of business
day of bid opening for the
following project: Authority and of business day of bid opening for the following project:

ALLEGHENY COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY PROJECT NUMBER 40G2-24 (GENERAL)

2024 AIRFIELD PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AT ALLEGHENY COUNTY AIRPORT

A pre-bid conference will be held at 11:00 a.m., on May 15, 2024 at the Allegheny County Airport, 12 Allegheny County Airport, West Mifflin, PA 15122. A site visit will follow the pre-bid conference. Attention is called to the fact that not less than the minimum salaries and wages, as determined by the Pennsylvania Department of Labor and Industry or Davis Bacon, must be paid on these projects. Proposals must be made on the Authority's form and in accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the Instructions to Bidders. The non-refundable charge of \$150.00 for the Bid Documents and the Plans, and Specifications through the bidding platform Submittable at https://acaacapitalprogram
s.submittable.com.
Please note that Submittable
does not support Internet
Explorer 11. Submittable
recommends the following
browsers: Microsoft Edge,
Google Chrome, Mozilla
Firefox, or Apple Safari. This
project has DBE participation
goals; DBE firms must be
certified with the Pennsylvania
Unified Certification Program;
(PA UCP). Firms must be
certified prior to award of
contract. A searchable
database of DBE firms can be
found on the PA UCP web site.
https://paucp.dbesystem.c

12-472-3677 (12-472-2136. ALLEGHENY COUNT AIRPORT AUTHORIT